P500-G200-WH
Part Number P500-G200-WH
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 500VIMP SMD
Quantity Available 5651 pcs in stock
Datasheets
P500-G200-WH Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of P500-G200-WH
Manufacturer Part Number P500-G200-WH Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description SURGE SUPP TBU 200MA 500VIMP SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 5651
Series TBU® Technology Internal Switch
Mounting Type Surface Mount Applications SLIC
Package / Case 6-SMD, No Lead Supplier Device Package 6-DFN (4x6)
Number of Circuits 2 Voltage - Clamping -
Power (Watts) - Voltage - Working 300V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ P500-G200-WH : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for P500-G200-WH
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
P5001NL XFMR TNY253 6V 12V NPB Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
P500-075 CABLE EXTENSION SVGA HD15M/F 75' Tripp Lite 5 pcs
P500-100 CABLE EXT SVGA HD15M/F 100' Tripp Lite 500 pcs
P5005C135S500H PTC HEATER ROUND 135C .050" Measurement Specialties / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
P500-G120-DH P500-G120-DH FULTEC FULTEC 5210 pcs
P5005C135S500H THERMISTOR PTC 5 OHM COIN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
P5004NL XFMR TNY254 3,3V 6V NPB Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
P5000NL XFMR TNY253 3,3V 6V NPB Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
P500-100-P CABLE EXT SVGA HD15M/F 100' Tripp Lite 500 pcs
P500-050 CABLE EXTENSION SVGA HD15M/F 50' Tripp Lite 9 pcs
P5005C050S500H THERMISTOR PTC 5 OHM COIN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
P5005C050S500H PTC HEATER ROUND 50C .050" Measurement Specialties / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
P500-G120-WH SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 500VIMP SMD Bourns, Inc. 1033 pcs
P500-G200-WHX CIRCUIT PROT 200MA 500VIMP TBU Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
P5005C090S500H THERMISTOR PTC 5 OHM COIN Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 74 pcs
P500-15-A-E1A SENSOR PRES ABS 0-15PSI 1/4"NPT Kavlico Pressure Sensors / Sensata Technologies 4 pcs
P5005C090S500H PTC HEATER ROUND 90C .050" Measurement Specialties / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
P500-G120-WHX CIRCUIT PROT 100MA 500VIMP TBU Bourns, Inc. 500 pcs
P500-17SCL P500-17SCL SC SC 150 pcs
P500-025 CABLE SVGA EXT HD15 M/F 25' Tripp Lite 2 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
04023C102KAT4A 0603YC473JAZ2A AD6528BABCZ AD7277AUJZ-500RL7 AP8853-28PL
AS431A1DBV7 C1210C682J5GAC C2012JB1A475K060AB CGA2B2C0G1H070D050BA CL05C3R9CC51PNC
CQ0603JRNPO9BN390 EMIC21B471MBNC EP4CE6F17C8N ESDA6V1-5M6 FDMF3180